
1 2

S=5mm(x1)

S=4mm(x1)

A

(x1) (x1) (x1)

B

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

Static load: 8KG

SCREW PACKAGE

PARTS INCLUDED

INSTALLATION

C
M6x70(X4)

E

1 2 3

1

3

M6x20(X4)

F

E

F
E

F

B
M6x70

D
S=4mm

M6x70
B

(x2)(x2)
D

G
(x1)

G

F

E

G

S=4mm
D



3

5

4

INSTALLATION

A

C

2

M6x20

S=5mm
M6x20

S=5mm
C

A

Lockable caster

Pedal lift

Press the handle to turn the 
table board from 0°~90°

DO NOT PRESS THE HANDLE DOWN!
PLEASE ADJUST THE
HANDLE UPWARDS 
DURING USE!

Front

Warning: When the ground is 
uneven and you feel the table is 
shaking, please adjust the wheels 
to make it flat.


